SHREWLEY PARISH COUNCIL

FIXED ASSETS

ASSET ESTIMATED REPLACEMENT COST

Bus Shelter
Shrewley Common crossroads

Benches (5@£500)

Shrewley Common crossroads (2)
Shrewley Common Village Hall
Station Road/Mill Lane crossroads
Little Shrewley Green

Mower

Notice Boards (4@£200)
Shrewley Common

Hatton Station Green

Little Shrewley Green

Case Lane (by The Case is Altered)

Grit Bins (7@£200)

Shrewley Common — Hughes Hill

Station Road — North of railway bridge
South of railway bridge
North of motorway bridge

Station Road/Mill Lane crossroads

Little Shrewley Mill Lane by Mill Farm

Case Lane (Opp. The Case is Altered)

Planters Shrewley Common/Hatton Station
Laminator
Printer

Common Land - no valuation

The Parish Council has owned a small piece of land at the corner
of Five Ways Road and Shaws Lane since before 1896 which it
registered as Common Land in 1983. This is currently rented to
the owners of ‘The Cottage’ in Shaws Lane which it adjoins.

£ + VAT

3000

2500

350

800

1400

200

30

60

October 2015



