SHREWLEY PARISH COUNCIL

FIXED ASSETS

ASSET	ESTIMATED REPLACEMENT COST
	£ + VAT
Bus Shelter Shrewley Common crossroads	3000
Benches (5@£500) Shrewley Common crossroads (2) Shrewley Common Village Hall Station Road/Mill Lane crossroads Little Shrewley Green	2500
Mower	350
Notice Boards (4@£200) Shrewley Common Hatton Station Green Little Shrewley Green Case Lane (by The Case is Altered)	800
Grit Bins (7@£200) Shrewley Common – Hughes Hill Station Road – North of railway bridge South of railway bridge North of motorway bridge Station Road/Mill Lane crossroads Little Shrewley Mill Lane by Mill Farm Case Lane (Opp. The Case is Altered)	1400
Planters Shrewley Common/Hatton Station	200
Laminator	30
Printer	60
Common Land – no valuation The Parish Council has owned a small piece of land at the corr of Five Ways Road and Shaws Lane since before 1896 which i registered as Common Land in 1983. This is currently rented to the owners of 'The Cottage' in Shaws Lane which it adjoins.	t
	<u>8340</u>